
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,230 1,075,309　
さば 654 709,963　
いわし 174 183,276　
こいわし 291 208,656　
さより 11 34,020　
このしろ 23 8,664　
さわら 1,514 1,896,327　
ヤズ 131 71,097　
はまち 1,802 1,209,625　
ぶり 291 805,962 404 483,753　
まなかつお 305 415,913　
かつお 282 298,253　
かじき 123 337,500　
まぐろ 225 1,081,154　
いさき 136 178,051　
たちうお 567 937,286　
ぼら 385 111,438　
たい 7,041 6,744,653 8 432　
ちだい 1,897 554,543　
ちぬ 1,051 558,349　
れんこ 161 85,973　
めんたい 925 1,061,521　
すずき 767 511,866　
ぐち 23 47,576　
はぎ 2,406 3,953,545　
かれい 443 598,783　
ひらめ 708 1,424,467　
めばる 729 1,561,960　
ほご 445 596,433 1 756　
あいなめ 23 35,277　
おこぜ 67 159,536　
こち 73 58,847　
たなご 99 66,436　
べら 63 114,454 41 61,052　
むつ 13 9,325　
さごし 176 124,357 30 19,645　
わち 　
はも 1,784 497,453　
あなご 165 289,432　
えい 85 14,948　
さけ 693 1,845,738　
ふぐ 290 485,988　
いか 3,363 3,411,806　
たこ 940 2,077,516　
かに 43 67,006　
うに 1 79,920　
なまこ 4 10,962　
えび 1,876 3,710,279　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 35 60,480　
はまぐり 1 1,512　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 2,344 2,265,273　
あわび 13 104,058　
とり貝 　
みる貝 29 85,536　
その他貝類 5 17,496 148 297,589　
あゆ 1 2,700　
うなぎ 36 258,240　
その他淡水魚類 1 4,061　
その他鮮魚類 1,098 1,143,196 217 138,780　
かき 527 1,382,860　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

291 805,962 5 17,496計 38,811 45,519,203 326 306,201　
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品　　　目 愛媛 熊本  数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 598 1,424,749 1,828 2,500,058 1,368　
さば 64 28,199 717 738,162 1,029　
いわし 174 183,276 1,053　
こいわし 291 208,656 717　
さより 11 34,020 3,240　
このしろ 23 8,664 380　
さわら 1,514 1,896,327 1,253　
ヤズ 1 432 131 71,529 544　
はまち 2,524 5,140,478 4,326 6,350,103 1,468　
ぶり 695 1,289,715 1,856　
まなかつお 305 415,913 1,365　
かつお 282 298,253 1,058　
かじき 123 337,500 2,755　
まぐろ 225 1,081,154 4,798　
いさき 105 122,592 241 300,643 1,249　
たちうお 567 937,286 1,653　
ぼら 385 111,438 289　
たい 4,718 6,346,073 11,768 13,091,158 1,112　
ちだい 1,897 554,543 292　
ちぬ 31 15,758 1,082 574,107 531　
れんこ 161 85,973 533　
めんたい 925 1,061,521 1,148　
すずき 767 511,866 668　
ぐち 23 47,576 2,034　
はぎ 2,406 3,953,545 1,643　
かれい 443 598,783 1,353　
ひらめ 335 945,380 1,043 2,369,847 2,273　
めばる 729 1,561,960 2,143　
ほご 3 6,199 450 603,388 1,341　
あいなめ 23 35,277 1,540　
おこぜ 67 159,536 2,374　
こち 73 58,847 801　
たなご 99 66,436 672　
べら 104 175,506 1,688　
むつ 13 9,325 738　
さごし 206 144,002 700　
わち 　
はも 1,784 497,453 279　
あなご 165 289,432 1,754　
えい 85 14,948 177　
さけ 475 1,277,419 1,168 3,123,157 2,675　
ふぐ 290 485,988 1,677　
いか 134 115,311 3,497 3,527,117 1,009　
たこ 940 2,077,516 2,210　
かに 43 67,006 1,569　
うに 1 79,920 57,086　
なまこ 4 10,962 2,741　
えび 1,876 3,710,279 1,978　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 35 60,480 1,728　
はまぐり 1 1,512 1,512　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 2,344 2,265,273 966　
あわび 13 104,058 7,766　
とり貝 　
みる貝 29 85,536 2,970　
その他貝類 153 315,085 2,063　
あゆ 1 2,700 2,700　
うなぎ 36 258,240 7,201　
その他淡水魚類 1 4,061 4,320　
その他鮮魚類 34 77,177 1,349 1,359,153 1,007　
かき 527 1,382,860 2,625　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

8,986 15,422,590 34 77,177計 　 48,453 62,148,629 1,283
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